

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRIOR AUTHORIZATION REQUEST

PERSON COMPLETING AND SUBMITTING THIS FORM:

Name:	Facility:	
Phone number:	Fax:	Date form submitted:

ADMITTING FACILITY (IF KNOWN):

Facility name:	
NPI:	Anticipated/Actual admit date:

MEMBER INFORMATION:

Member name:	
DOB:	State ID:

Select the line of business or organization this request is for (*check all that apply*):

- CHP+ offered by Colorado Access Regional Accountable Entity (RAE) 3 Regional Accountable Entity (RAE) 5
 CHP+ State Managed Care Network Regional Accountable Entity – Denver Health MCO (RAE DH MCO)

Primary diagnosis (ICD-10):	Secondary diagnosis (ICD-10):
-----------------------------	-------------------------------

Please make sure to fill out this form in its entirety.

SERVICES:

- Inpatient Treatment
- Acute Treatment Unit (ATU)
- Partial Hospitalization
- Day Treatment
- Short-Term Residential
- Long-Term Residential
- Mental Health Intensive Outpatient Services (IOP)
- Electroconvulsive Therapy (ECT)
- Non-contracted provider requesting routine outpatient services (routine services rendered by our contracted providers do not require prior authorization). Please specify CPT/HCPC codes and number of services being requested. Please also specify why COA in-network providers cannot be utilized for this member/these services.

Continued on next page

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRIOR AUTHORIZATION REQUEST (CONTINUED)

For psychological testing, please use the separate form found [here](#).

For substance use disorder treatment services, please use the separate form found [here](#).

For substance use disorder withdrawal management services, please use separate form found [here](#).

SERVICE PRIORITY:

- Prospective** (service has not yet been rendered/member not yet admitted)
-
- Retrospective** (service already rendered/member admitted without prior authorization). Please explain why prior authorization was not completed:

REMEMBER TO ATTACH CLINICAL NOTES WITH THIS REQUEST TO AVOID PROCESSING DELAYS.

We are not financially responsible for the services that are preauthorized if the patient is not eligible on the date services are provided. This request is not a guarantee of payment. Eligibility must be verified at time service is rendered. For questions regarding eligibility of a member, please call us at the numbers below.

Confidentiality Notice:

The documents accompanying this telecopy transmission contain confidential information belonging to the sender that is legally privileged. This information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. The authorized recipient of this information is prohibited from disclosing this information to any other party and is required to destroy the information after its stated need has been fulfilled, unless otherwise required by state law. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of these documents is strictly prohibited. If you have received this telecopy in error, please notify the sender immediately to arrange for return of these documents.

After completing this form, fax it to 720-744-5130 or 877-232-5976 | 24 hours a day, 7 days a week